

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
M.A No. 391 of 2015

Prabal Kumar Gupta ... Appellant

Versus

National Insurance Co. Ltd. Div. No. 10, Ranchi and ors. .. Respondents

CORAM : SRI GAUTAM KUMAR CHOUDHARY, J.

For the Appellant(s): Mr. Chandra S. Singh, Advocate
For the Respondents: Mr. Manish Kumar, Advocate

13/05.02.2025:

.....

As prayed for, put up this case on 17.02.2025.

KNR/Abha/-

(GAUTAM KUMAR CHOUDHARY, J.)